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Concepto F.Operacion [F.Valor N.Documentdimporte Saldo

Saldo inicial 243.831,77 €
INGR. TPV 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 55,00 €] 243.886,77 €
TPV - GTOS. 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 -0,22 €[ 243.886,55 €
INGR. TPV 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 32,00 €] 243.918,55 €
TPV - GTOS. 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 -0,13 € 243.918,42 €
INGR. TPV 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 515,00 €| 244.433,42 €
TPV - GTOS. 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 -2,02 €(244.431,40 €
INGR. TPV 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 1.473,61 €| 245.905,01 €
TPV - GTOS. 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 -5,90 €[ 245.899,11 €
INGR. TPV 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 -17,00 €] 245.882,11 €
TPV - GTOS. 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 0,07 €| 245.882,18 €
INGR. TPV 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 98,00 €] 245.980,18 €
TPV - GTOS. 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 -0,39 €[ 245.979,79 €
INGR. TPV 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 80,00 €] 246.059,79 €
TPV - GTOS. 02/11/17 01/11/17 6315435761 -0,32 €[ 246.059,47 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 02/11/17 01/11/17 0013123500 -14,53 €] 246.044,94 €
INGR. TPV 03/11/17 03/11/17 6315435761 120,00 €] 246.164,94 €
TPV - GTOS. 03/11/17 03/11/17 6315435761 -0,48 €[ 246.164,46 €
INGR. TPV 03/11/17 03/11/17 6315435761 449,50 €] 246.613,96 €
TPV - GTOS. 03/11/17 03/11/17 6315435761 -1,77 €(246.612,19 €
INGR. TPV 03/11/17 03/11/17 6315435761 1.640,33 €| 248.252,52 €
TPV - GTOS. 03/11/17 03/11/17 6315435761 -6,56 € 248.245,96 €
INGR. TPV 03/11/17 03/11/17 6315435761 197,50 €| 248.443,46 €
TPV - GTOS. 03/11/17 03/11/17 6315435761 -0,79 €| 248.442,67 €
INGR. TPV 06/11/17 04/11/17 6315435761 62,00 €| 248.504,67 €
TPV - GTOS. 06/11/17 04/11/17 6315435761 -0,25 €(248.504,42 €
INGR. TPV 06/11/17 04/11/17 6315435761 150,00 €| 248.654,42 €
TPV - GTOS. 06/11/17 04/11/17 6315435761 -0,59 € 248.653,83 €
INGR. TPV 06/11/17 04/11/17 6315435761 1.656,91 €] 250.310,74 €
TPV - GTOS. 06/11/17 04/11/17 6315435761 -6,62 €[ 250.304,12 €
INGR. TPV 06/11/17 04/11/17 6315435761 106,00 €| 250.410,12 €
TPV - GTOS. 06/11/17 04/11/17 6315435761 -0,42 €( 250.409,70 €
INGR. TPV 06/11/17 05/11/17 6315435761 50,00 €| 250.459,70 €
TPV - GTOS. 06/11/17 05/11/17 6315435761 -0,20 €[ 250.459,50 €
INGR. TPV 06/11/17 05/11/17 6315435761 81,00 €| 250.540,50 €
TPV - GTOS. 06/11/17 05/11/17 6315435761 -0,32 €[ 250.540,18 €
INGR. TPV 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 43,00 €] 250.583,18 €
TPV - GTOS. 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 -0,17 €[ 250.583,01 €
INGR. TPV 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 15,00 €| 250.598,01 €
TPV - GTOS. 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 -0,06 €[ 250.597,95 €
INGR. TPV 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 337,00 €[ 250.934,95 €
TPV - GTOS. 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 -1,34 €[ 250.933,61 €
INGR. TPV 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 2.750,13 €] 253.683,74 €
TPV - GTOS. 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 -10,99 €] 253.672,75 €
INGR. TPV 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 460,65 €] 254.133,40 €




TPV - GTOS. 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 -1,84 €[ 254.131,56 €
INGR. TPV 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 424,71 €] 254.556,27 €
TPV - GTOS. 07/11/17 07/11/17 6315435761 -1,70 €[ 254.554,57 €
INGR. TPV 08/11/17 08/11/17 6315435761 95,00 €] 254.649,57 €
TPV - GTOS. 08/11/17 08/11/17 6315435761 -0,38 €[ 254.649,19 €
INGR. TPV 08/11/17 08/11/17 6315435761 122,00 €] 254.771,19 €
TPV - GTOS. 08/11/17 08/11/17 6315435761 -0,49 €[ 254.770,70 €
INGR. TPV 08/11/17 08/11/17 6315435761 312,50 €[ 255.083,20 €
TPV - GTOS. 08/11/17 08/11/17 6315435761 -1,23 €[ 255.081,97 €
INGR. TPV 08/11/17 08/11/17 6315435761 643,73 €[ 255.725,70 €
TPV - GTOS. 08/11/17 08/11/17 6315435761 -2,57 €[ 255.723,13 €
INGR. TPV 08/11/17 08/11/17 6315435761 327,47 €[ 256.050,60 €
TPV - GTOS. 08/11/17 08/11/17 6315435761 -1,31 €[ 256.049,29 €
INGR. TPV 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 100,00 €] 256.149,29 €
TPV - GTOS. 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 -0,40 € 256.148,89 €
INGR. TPV 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 64,00 €[ 256.212,89 €
TPV - GTOS. 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 -0,26 €[ 256.212,63 €
INGR. TPV 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 235,50 €] 256.448,13 €
TPV - GTOS. 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 -0,93 €[ 256.447,20 €
INGR. TPV 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 1.164,21 €[ 257.611,41 €
TPV - GTOS. 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 -4,65 €[ 257.606,76 €
INGR. TPV 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 -40,00 €] 257.566,76 €
TPV - GTOS. 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 0,16 €] 257.566,92 €
INGR. TPV 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 18,00 €| 257.584,92 €
TPV - GTOS. 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 -0,07 €[ 257.584,85 €
INGR. TPV 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 888,42 €[ 258.473,27 €
TPV - GTOS. 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 -3,55 €[ 258.469,72 €
INGR. TPV 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 52,00 €| 258.521,72 €
TPV - GTOS. 09/11/17 09/11/17 6315435761 -0,20 € 258.521,52 €
INGR. TPV 10/11/17 10/11/17 6315435761 17,00 €| 258.538,52 €
TPV - GTOS. 10/11/17 10/11/17 6315435761 -0,07 €[ 258.538,45 €
INGR. TPV 10/11/17 10/11/17 6315435761 26,00 €| 258.564,45 €
TPV - GTOS. 10/11/17 10/11/17 6315435761 -0,10 € 258.564,35 €
INGR. TPV 10/11/17 10/11/17 6315435761 1.052,51 €[ 259.616,86 €
TPV - GTOS. 10/11/17 10/11/17 6315435761 -4,21 €] 259.612,65 €
INGR. TPV 10/11/17 10/11/17 6315435761 55,00 €| 259.667,65 €
TPV - GTOS. 10/11/17 10/11/17 6315435761 -0,22 €[ 259.667,43 €
INGR. TPV 10/11/17 10/11/17 6315435761 26,00 €[ 259.693,43 €
TPV - GTOS. 10/11/17 10/11/17 6315435761 -0,10 €[ 259.693,33 €
INGR. TPV 13/11/17 11/11/17 6315435761 15,00 €| 259.708,33 €
TPV - GTOS. 13/11/17 11/11/17 6315435761 -0,06 €[ 259.708,27 €
INGR. TPV 13/11/17 11/11/17 6315435761 202,50 €] 259.910,77 €
TPV - GTOS. 13/11/17 11/11/17 6315435761 -0,80 €[ 259.909,97 €
INGR. TPV 13/11/17 11/11/17 6315435761 608,47 €[ 260.518,44 €
TPV - GTOS. 13/11/17 11/11/17 6315435761 -2,43 €[ 260.516,01 €
INGR. TPV 13/11/17 11/11/17 6315435761 25,00 €| 260.541,01 €
TPV - GTOS. 13/11/17 11/11/17 6315435761 -0,10 € 260.540,91 €
INGR. TPV 13/11/17 12/11/17 6315435761 26,00 €| 260.566,91 €
TPV - GTOS. 13/11/17 12/11/17 6315435761 -0,10 €/ 260.566,81 €
INGR. TPV 14/11/17 14/11/17 6315435761 51,00 €| 260.617,81 €




TPV - GTOS. 14/11/17 14/11/17 6315435761 -0,21 €[ 260.617,60 €
INGR. TPV 14/11/17 14/11/17 6315435761 167,00 €] 260.784,60 €
TPV - GTOS. 14/11/17 14/11/17 6315435761 -0,66 €[ 260.783,94 €
INGR. TPV 14/11/17 14/11/17 6315435761 413,76 €] 261.197,70 €
TPV - GTOS. 14/11/17 14/11/17 6315435761 -1,66 €[ 261.196,04 €
INGR. TPV 14/11/17 14/11/17 6315435761 387,04 €[ 261.583,08 €
TPV - GTOS. 14/11/17 14/11/17 6315435761 -1,55 €[ 261.581,53 €
INGR. TPV 14/11/17 14/11/17 6315435761 26,00 €| 261.607,53 €
TPV - GTOS. 14/11/17 14/11/17 6315435761 -0,10 €[ 261.607,43 €
INGR. TPV 15/11/17 15/11/17 6315435761 90,00 €] 261.697,43 €
TPV - GTOS. 15/11/17 15/11/17 6315435761 -0,36 €[ 261.697,07 €
INGR. TPV 15/11/17 15/11/17 6315435761 28,00 €| 261.725,07 €
TPV - GTOS. 15/11/17 15/11/17 6315435761 -0,11 €[ 261.724,96 €
INGR. TPV 15/11/17 15/11/17 6315435761 597,09 €[ 262.322,05 €
TPV - GTOS. 15/11/17 15/11/17 6315435761 -2,39 €[ 262.319,66 €
INGR. TPV 15/11/17 15/11/17 6315435761 424,97 €] 262.744,63 €
TPV - GTOS. 15/11/17 15/11/17 6315435761 -1,70 €[ 262.742,93 €
INGR. TPV 16/11/17 16/11/17 6315435761 32,00 €| 262.774,93 €
TPV - GTOS. 16/11/17 16/11/17 6315435761 -0,13 €[ 262.774,80 €
INGR. TPV 16/11/17 16/11/17 6315435761 84,00 €] 262.858,80 €
TPV - GTOS. 16/11/17 16/11/17 6315435761 -0,33 €[ 262.858,47 €
INGR. TPV 16/11/17 16/11/17 6315435761 179,00 €] 263.037,47 €
TPV - GTOS. 16/11/17 16/11/17 6315435761 -0,71 €[ 263.036,76 €
INGR. TPV 16/11/17 16/11/17 6315435761 48,00 €] 263.084,76 €
TPV - GTOS. 16/11/17 16/11/17 6315435761 -0,19 € 263.084,57 €
INGR. TPV 17/11/17 17/11/17 6315435761 43,00 €] 263.127,57 €
TPV - GTOS. 17/11/17 17/11/17 6315435761 -0,17 €[ 263.127,40 €
INGR. TPV 17/11/17 17/11/17 6315435761 45,00 €] 263.172,40 €
TPV - GTOS. 17/11/17 17/11/17 6315435761 -0,18 €[ 263.172,22 €
INGR. TPV 17/11/17 17/11/17 6315435761 27,50 €[ 263.199,72 €
TPV - GTOS. 17/11/17 17/11/17 6315435761 -0,11 €[ 263.199,61 €
INGR. TPV 17/11/17 17/11/17 6315435761 1.382,57 €[ 264.582,18 €
TPV - GTOS. 17/11/17 17/11/17 6315435761 -5,53 €[ 264.576,65 €
INGR. TPV 17/11/17 17/11/17 6315435761 30,00 €| 264.606,65 €
TPV - GTOS. 17/11/17 17/11/17 6315435761 -0,12 €[ 264.606,53 €
INGR. TPV 20/11/17 18/11/17 6315435761 17,00 €| 264.623,53 €
TPV - GTOS. 20/11/17 18/11/17 6315435761 -0,07 €[ 264.623,46 €
INGR. TPV 20/11/17 18/11/17 6315435761 147,83 €] 264.771,29 €
TPV - GTOS. 20/11/17 18/11/17 6315435761 -0,59 €[ 264.770,70 €
INGR. TPV 20/11/17 18/11/17 6315435761 307,89 €[ 265.078,59 €
TPV - GTOS. 20/11/17 18/11/17 6315435761 -1,23 €[ 265.077,36 €
INGR. TPV 20/11/17 19/11/17 6315435761 50,00 €| 265.127,36 €
TPV - GTOS. 20/11/17 19/11/17 6315435761 -0,20 €[ 265.127,16 €
INGR. TPV 21/11/17 21/11/17 6315435761 485,00 €] 265.612,16 €
TPV - GTOS. 21/11/17 21/11/17 6315435761 -1,94 € 265.610,22 €
INGR. TPV 21/11/17 21/11/17 6315435761 200,83 €] 265.811,05 €
TPV - GTOS. 21/11/17 21/11/17 6315435761 -0,80 €[ 265.810,25 €
INGR. TPV 22/11/17 22/11/17 6315435761 436,17 €] 266.246,42 €
TPV - GTOS. 22/11/17 22/11/17 6315435761 -1,74 €1 266.244,68 €
INGR. TPV 23/11/17 23/11/17 6315435761 15,00 €| 266.259,68 €




TPV - GTOS. 23/11/17 23/11/17 6315435761 -0,06 € 266.259,62 €
INGR. TPV 23/11/17 23/11/17 6315435761 459,44 €| 266.719,06 €
TPV - GTOS. 23/11/17 23/11/17 6315435761 -1,84 €[ 266.717,22 €
INGR. TPV 23/11/17 23/11/17 6315435761 15,00 €| 266.732,22 €
TPV - GTOS. 23/11/17 23/11/17 6315435761 -0,06 € 266.732,16 €
INGR. TPV 27/11/17 25/11/17 6315435761 242,26 €] 266.974,42 €
TPV - GTOS. 27/11/17 25/11/17 6315435761 -0,97 €[ 266.973,45 €
INGR. TPV 27/11/17 25/11/17 6315435761 366,44 €[ 267.339,89 €
TPV - GTOS. 27/11/17 25/11/17 6315435761 -1,47 €1 267.338,42 €
INGR. TPV 28/11/17 28/11/17 6315435761 302,81 €[ 267.641,23 €
TPV - GTOS. 28/11/17 28/11/17 6315435761 -1,21 €] 267.640,02 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 30/11/17 30/11/17 2030150031 | -17.357,13 € 250.282,89 €




